EPiC
Miniature Digital Pressure Controller
EPiC Miniature Digital Pressure Controller
Highlights
“Precision in the palm of your hand - experience the difference
with our EPiC Digital Pressure Controller.”
Width: <0.7" (18mm)
Volume: 2.87 in3 (4710 cm3)

Physical Properties Electrical Performance Characteristics
Wetted Materials
Ordering Information
Valve:
Manifold:
Sensor:
Aluminum, Brass, Nickel,
Stainless Steel, Urethane
Polyvinyl Butyral, FKM, Epoxy
Aluminum
Gold, Silicon, PPS polymer, Silicone
Adhesive
2
Sample Part ID 942- 030 10 0 -001
Description Series Pressure Range Valve Orifice Configuration Pneumatic Porting
Options
030: 0 - 30 psig
       (0 - 2.06 bar)
150: 0 - 150 psig
       (0 - 10 bar)
10: 0.011" (0.25 mm)
30: 0.030" (0.76 mm)
0: Non Vented
1: Vented
-000: M5 Threaded Ports
-001: Manifold Ports
290-006062-001: 350MHz CAT5E Patch CABLE, 1 ft Length (0.304 m)
290-006062-003: 350MHz CAT5E Patch CABLE, 3 ft Length (0.914 m)
Accessories (not included)
PPF  EPiC-001/US June 2023© 2023 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Precision Fluidics Division
26 Clinton Drive
Hollis, NH 03049
Phone 603 595 1500